OMB 0651-0027

07-14-1999



09/196, 981 U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT

101090745 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).					
Submission Type Conveyance Type					
New	Assignment	Security Agreement			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License	Change of Name			
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #		Other CONFIRMAT Government	ORY INSTRUM		
Corrective Document	(For Use ONLY by	y U.S. Government Agencie	es)		
Reel # Frame #	Departmen	tal File Sec	ret File		
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of	conveying parties attac	hed Execution Date		
Name (line 1) MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUT	TE OF TECHNOLOGY		Month Day Year 05031999		
Name (line 2)					
Second Party Name (line 1)			Execution Date Month Day Year		
Name (line 2)					
Receiving Party	Mark if add	itional names of receivin	ng parties attached		
Name (line 1) NAVY, SECRETARY OF THE			If document to be recorded		
Name (line 2) UNITED STATES OF AMERI		L.,	is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment		
Address (line 1) OFFICE OF NAVAL RESEAR	RCH		of a domestic representative is attached.		
Address (line 2) 800 NORTH QUINCY STREE	ZT .		(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)		
ARLINGTON V. Address (line 3)		22217-5660			
Domestic Personnestive Name and Ad	State/Country	Zip Code	to the state of th		
Domestic Representative Name and Ad JOHN G. WYNN Name	Gress Enter for the first	t Receiving Party only.			
OFFICE OF NAVAL RESEAR	CH				
Address (line 1) OFFICE OF COUNSEL					
Address (line 2) 800 NORTH QUINCY STREE	T				
Address (line 3) ARLINGTON VA 22217-	5660				
Address (line 4)					
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed Medindocumentsheet Sheet beare coorded registal recorded recorded registal recorded registal recorded recorded registal recorded recorded registal recorded reco

REEL: 010092 FRAME: 0564

			09/196,98	1
FORM PTO-1- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	619B	Page 2		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Corresponde	nt Name and Address	Area Code and Telephon	e Number ⁽⁷⁰³⁾	696-4010
Name ^J	EAN TRUMAN	·		
Address (line 1)	FFICE OF NAVAL RESE	ARCH		
Address (line 2)	FFICE OF COUNSEL			
Address (line 3)	00 NORTH QUINCY STR	EET		
	RLINGTON VA 22217	7-5660		
	Enter the total number of pagincluding any attachments.	jes of the attached conveya	ance document	# ¹
Application N	umber(s) or Patent Num	ber(s)	Mark if addition	al numbers attached
	Patent Application Number or the Pa nt Application Number(s)	atent Number (DO NOT ENTER B	OTH numbers for the Patent Num	• • •
	peing filed together with a <u>new</u> Paten named executing inventor.	t Application, enter the date the pa	atent application was	Month Day Year
Patent Coope	ration Treaty (PCT)	PCT PC	-	PCT
only it	PCT application number [a U.S. Application Number of been assigned.	PCT PC1		PCT
Number of Pro	operties	al number of properties inv		ee req'd
Fee Amount	Fee Amount fo	or Properties Listed (37 CF	R 3.41): \$	
Method of Deposit A (Enter for pa	CCOUNT yment by deposit account or if addit			~
Statement and		uthorization to charge additio		No No
To the beautisched indicated		f, the foregoing information ginal document. Charges to	is true and corre	ect and any are authorized, as
	Person Signing	Signature		Date

PATENT REEL: 010092 FRAME: 0565

CONFIRMATORY INSTRUMENT

Application for: "Autosterioscopic Display System"

Inventor(s): Stephen A. Benton

Serial Number: 09/196,981

Filing Date: November 20, 1998

Grant/Contract No.: N00014-96-1-1200

Contractor: MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MIT Case No.: 8155T

The invention identified above is a "Subject Invention" under the Patent Rights clause included in Grant Number N00014-96-1-1200 with the U.S. Department of the Navy. This document is confirmatory of the nonexclusive, nontransferable, irrevocable, paid-up license granted to the Government under these contracts in this invention, patent application and any and all divisions or continuations, and any resulting patent, or reissues which may be granted thereon and of all other rights acquired by the Government by the referenced clause.

The Government is hereby granted an irrevocable power to inspect and make copies of the above-identified patent application.

Signed this 3 day of May, 1999.

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

By

RECORDED: 07/12/1999

Jarmila Z. Hrbek,

Patent Administrator and Office Manager

Technology Licensing Office

77 Massachusetts Avenue, Room NE25-230, Cambridge, MA 02139

PATENT REEL: 010092 FRAME: 0566